®
November 2000
HI7131, HI7133
31/2 Digit, Low Power, High CMRR,
LCD/LED Display-Type A/D Converters
C
1
C

The HI7131 and HI7133 are supplied in a 40 lead plastic DIP
and a 44 lead metric plastic quad flatpack package.
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HI7131CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
HI7131CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
HI7133CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
HI7133CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
1
File Number 3373.3AUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
opyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002. All Rights Reserved